

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5900/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2004 in WP No. 2942/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMCHANDRA MURARILAL BHATTAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23665 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. H. Devarajan, Adv.

Mr. N.V. Vimadalal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.3 is rejected.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
INGH)

(ANAND S

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER