

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5900/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2004 in WP No. 2942/2003  
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMCHANDRA MURARILAL BHATTAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment of M/s. Reliance Industries Ltd.

As party respondent, stay and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.23665 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. H. Devarajan,Adv.

Mr. N.V. Vimadalal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.No.6. Dasti, in addition, is permitted. List after three weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)

(KHUSHI RAM)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

R