

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5900/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2004 in WP No. 2942/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAMCHANDRA MURARILAL BHATTAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment of M/s Reliance Industries Ltd. as party respondent, stay, with
prayer

for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23665 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr.H. Devarajan, Adv.

Mr. N.V. Vimadalal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Milind Sathe, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Atul S.Dayal, Adv.

Mr. K.R.Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr.Ashwin Dave,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover, Adv.

Mr.Chandrachud, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Application for impleadment is allowed.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)
ardwaj)

Court Master

(A.S. Bisht)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bh

Court Master

Books referred:

AIR	1989	1582
1964	4 SCC	485
1991	4 SCC	54
2001	8 SCC	491
1952	SCR	135
2003	3 SCC	111
1965	3 SCR	185
1990	3 SCC	280
1983	3 SCC	247
1995	1 SCC	478
1987	2 SCC	295